
المساجد حسب السعة - إمارة دبي
MOSQUES BY CAPACITY - EMIRATE OF DUBAI

( 2004 - 2006 )

Table Code SYB06-15-15 رمز الجـــدول

Year   السنة

 السعة حسب عدد المصلين
Capacity by Number of Prayers

100183223243

200128162182

400139161191

600128137177

800525980

1000768090

1001 +656880

Total    7718901,043المجمــــــوع

Source : Islamic Affairs & Charitable Activities Departmentالمصدر :  دائرة الشؤون الإسلامية والعمل الخيري
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